FKN Systek, Inc. 86 Kendall Avenue, Framingham, MA 01702  Tel. 508 935 2282, Fax. 508 935 2286. Web Page. http://www.fknsystek.com
FKN Systek Inc.FKN Systek Inc.
Tools for Electronics AssemblyTools for Electronics AssemblyR100 PCB Depaneling Router
Low stress singulation of tab routed PCB panels.
PCB  Singulation Router with Dust extraction channels.
The R100 is a high speed table top PCB router with built in dust extraction
channels. This tool is intended to be used to finish singulating tab routed PCB
panels by manual operation. Two guide pins, one in back of  the router bit and

Dust Extraction Vacuum
00-V100     Standard 110 V
Order Information
01-0100R    Router
01-0031R   .0313" Dia. Milling Fishtail Router Bit 1/32
01-0047R   .0469" Dia. Milling Fishtail Router Bit 3/64
01-0063R   .0625" Dia. Milling Fishtail Router Bit 1/16
01-0094R   .0937" Dia. Milling Fishtail Router Bit 3/32
01-0125R   .1250" Dia. Milling Fishtail Router Bit  1/8
PCB Positioning Element.
Router bit.
Set ScrewsRotating Table
Guide Pins